

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.507 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	01.07.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> Advocate Sri Ravi Prasad, representing Ms.Pulipati Radhika, learned counsel for the appellant, present and sought time. Sri S.S.Prasad, learned Senior Counsel appeared for the respondents. List the matter on 29.07.2026. <u>AHHS,J</u> ARR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE